
Date: 25/11/2024 

To, 
Narmada Agrobase Limited 
613/P-1, Ij Pura (Jethaji) 
Dhanpura Road, Tal. Jotana 
Mahesana 
Mahesana-384421 
Gujarat 

Dear Sir/Madam, 

Thanking you. 

Your faithfully, 

To, 

(NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL) 

Encl: As above 

NEERAJKUMARS AGARWAL 

Please acknowledge the receipt of the same. 

sth Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra 
Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) 
Mumbai-400 051 

National Stock Exchange Of Dept. of Corporate Services 
India Limited 

C-13 Orchid Green, Near Girdharnagar, 
Shahibaug, Ahmedabad-380004 

Ref: BSE SCRIP CODE: 543643 

NSE SYMBOL: NARMADA 

To, 

The BSE Ltd. 

With reference to above, please find enclosed disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of 
Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in prescribed format. 

Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, 
Dalal Street, 
Fort, 

Sub: Disclosures under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011 

Mumbai� 400 001 



Name of the Target Company (TC) 

Eormat for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) ofSEBLISubstantial Acauisition of Shares and 
Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 

Name(s) of the SelHer/Acquirer 

Whether the Acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter 
group 

Name(s) of the Stock Exchange(s) where the shares 
of TC areListed 

Details of the acquisition-/ dispesaB as follows 

Before the acquisition/ disp�setundar 
consideration, holding of : 

a) Shares carrying voting rights 
b) Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/ 

lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) 
c) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares 
d) Warrants/convertible securities/any other 

instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the T C 
(specify holding in each category) 

e) Total (a+b+e+d) 

Details of acquisition/sale 

a) Shares carrying voting rights acquired/seBd 
b) VRS acquired /sold otherwise than by shares 
c) Warrants/convertible securitieslany other 

instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carryingvoting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) acquired/seld 

d) Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the 
acquirer 

NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL 

e) Total (a+b+e+/ld) 

Narmada Agrobase Limited 

C-13 Orchid Green, Near Girdharnagar, 
Shahibaug, Ahmedabad-380004 

Neerajkumar S Agarwal 
AbhishekS Agarwal 
Raxita Abhishek Agrawal 
Monika Neeraj A�arwal 
Monika Nitin Agrawal 
Nitinkumar Sureshchandra Agrawal 

Yes 

BSE Limited, 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 

Number 

78,12,5 14 

78,12,514 

1,07,67,924 

1,07,67,924 

% w.r.t.total % w.r.t.total 
share/voting diluted 
capital wherever share/voting 
applicable capital wherever 

57.66 

57.66 

28.38 

28.38 

57.66 

57.66 

28.38 

28.38 

applicable 



After the acquisition/seBe, holding of: 

a) Shares carrying voting rights 
b) Shares encumbered 
c) VRs otherwise than by shares 
d) Warrants/convertible 

e) Total (atbtctd) 

securities/any 
instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive 
shares carrying voting rights in the TC (specify 
holding in each category) after acquisition 

other 

/ public issue / rights issue / preferential allotment / 
inter-se transfer etc). 

Date ef aequisitientseBe-ef sheres VR eF date of 
receipt ofintimation of allotment of shares, whichever is 
applicable 
Equity share capital / total voting capital of the TC 
before thesaid acquisition/saBe 

Mode of acquisition / sele (e.g. open market / offmarket Rights issue 

Equity share capital/ total voting capital of the TC 
after thesaid acquisition / saBe 

(NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL) 

Place: Ahmedabad 
Date: 25/11/2024 

NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL 

1,85,80,438 

C-13 Orchid Green, Near Girdharnagar, 
Shahibaug, Ahmedabad-380004 

1,85,80,438 

15/10/2024 

48.98 

48.98 

1,35,48,714 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. 

3,79,36,399 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each. 

48.98 

(*) Total share capital/ voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock 
Exchange under Clause 31 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2018. 

48.98 



SR. NO. 

1 

2 
3 
4 

6 

7 

NAME 

NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL. 
SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA. 

ABHISHEK S AGARWAL. 
RAXITA ABHISHEK AGRAWAL. 
MONIKA NEERAJ AGARWAL. 
MONIKA N AGRAWAL. 
NITINKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL 

ANJANA DEVI. 

STATUS 

|PROMOTERS 
PROMOTERS 
PROMOTER GROUP 
PROMOTER GROUP 
PROMOTER GROUP 

PROMOTER GROUP 
PROMOTER GROUP 
PROMOTER GROUP 

NO. OF SHARES 

33,96,420 
17,66,030 

8,49,000 
7,95,050 
5,84,450 

2,13,250 
1,44,010 
64,304 

78,12,514 

% OF PRE ISSUE RIGHTS SHARES 
HOLDING ALLOTTED 

25.07 
13.03 
6.27 
5.87 
4.31 

1.57 
1.06 

0.47 

57.66 

61,13,556 

15,28,200 
14,31,090 
10,52,010 
3,83,850 
2,59,218 

1,07,67,924 

% OF POST 
ISSUE HOLDING 

16.12 

4.03 
3.77 
2.77 
1.01 

0.68 

28.38 

POST ISSUE 

95,09,976 
17,66,030 
23,77,200 
22,26,140 
16,36,460 
5,97,100 
4,03,228 

64,304 
1,85,80,438 

% OF POST 
ISSUE HOLDING 

25.07 
4.66 
6.27 
5.87 

4.31 
1.57 
1.06 
0.17 

48.98 
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