NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL

C-13 Orchid Green, Near Girdharnagar, Shahibaug, Ahmedabad-380004

Date: 25/11/2024

	•	
To, Narmada Agrobase Limited 613/P-1, Ij Pura (Jethaji) Dhanpura Road, Tal. Jotana Mahesana Mahesana-384421 Gujarat	To, National Stock Exchange Of India Limited 5 th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai-400 051	To, Dept. of Corporate Services The BSE Ltd. Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers, Dalal Street, Fort, Mumbai – 400 001

Dear Sir/Madam,

Ref: BSE SCRIP CODE: 543643 NSE SYMBOL: NARMADA

Sub: Disclosures under regulation 29(2) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

With reference to above, please find enclosed disclosure under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares & Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 in prescribed format.

Please acknowledge the receipt of the same.

Thanking you.

Your faithfully,

~yox

(NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL)

Encl: As above

NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL

C-13 Orchid Green, Near Girdharnagar, Shahibaug, Ahmedabad-380004

Format for disclosures under Regulation 29(2) of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations. 2011

Name o	of the Target Company (TC)	Narmada Agrobase Limited Neerajkumar S Agarwal Abhishek S Agarwal Raxita Abhishek Agrawal Monika Neeraj Agarwal Monika Nitin Agrawal Nitinkumar Sureshchandra Agrawal				
Name(s						
Whethe	er the Acquirer belongs to Promoter/Promoter	Yes				
Name(BSE Limited, National Stock Exchange of India Limited				
Details	of the acquisition-/ disposal as follows	Number	% w.r.t.total share/voting capital wherever applicable	% w.r.t.total diluted share/voting capital wherever applicable		
	fore the acquisition/ disposal und e r nsideration, holding of :					
a)	Shares carrying voting rights	78,12,514	57.66	57.66		
b)	Shares in the nature of encumbrance (pledge/	· · ·		-		
c) d)	lien/non-disposal undertaking/ others) Voting rights (VR) otherwise than by shares Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive	-	-	-		
	shares carrying voting rights in the T C (specify holding in each category)	-	-	-		
e)	Total (a+b+c+d)	78,12,514	57.66	57.66		
	Details of acquisition/sale					
a)	Shares carrying voting rights acquired/sold	1,07,67,924	28.38	28.38		
	VRs acquired /sold otherwise than by shares	-	-	- /		
	Warrants/convertible securities/any other instrument that entitles the acquirer to receive shares carryingvoting rights in the TC (specify					
	holding in each category) acquired/sold	- ·	-,	-		
d)	Shares encumbered / invoked/released by the acquirer	. * : -	-	:		
e)	Total (a+b+c+/d)	1,07,67,924	28.38	28.38		

M

NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL

C-13 Orchid Green, Near Girdharnagar, Shahibaug, Ahmedabad-380004

		- 4		
1,85,80,438	48.98	48.98		
-	-	-		
		:		
-	-	-		
1,85,80,438	48.98	48.98		
15/10/2024				
1,35,48,714 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.				
3,79,36,399 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- each.				
	- 1,85,80,438 Rights issue 15/10/2024 1,35,48,714 Equity S	1,85,80,438 - 1,85,80,438 48.98 Rights issue - 15/10/2024 - 1,35,48,714 Equity Shares of Rs. 10/- 6		

(*) Total share capital/voting capital to be taken as per the latest filing done by the company to the Stock Exchange under Clause 31 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2018.

٠

17

(NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL)

Place: Ahmedabad Date: 25/11/2024

SR. NO.	NAME	STATUS	NO. OF SHARES	% OF PRE ISSUE HOLDING	RIGHTS SHARES ALLOTTED	% OF POST ISSUE HOLDING	POST ISSUE	% OF POST ISSUE HOLDING
	NEERAJKUMAR S AGARWAL .	PROMOTERS	33,96,420	25.07	61,13,556	16.12	95,09,976	25.07
- 2	SURESH CHANDRA GUPTA .	PROMOTERS	17,66,030	13.03	-		17.66.030	
	ABHISHEK S AGARWAL .	PROMOTER GROUP	8,49,000	6.27	15,28,200	4.03	23,77,200	
	RAXITA ABHISHEK AGRAWAL .	PROMOTER GROUP	7,95,050	5.87	14,31,090	3.77	22,26,140	
	MONIKA NEERAJ AGARWAL .	PROMOTER GROUP	5,84,450	4.31	10,52,010	2.77	16,36,460	4.31
	MONIKA N AGRAWAL .	PROMOTER GROUP	2,13,250	1.57	3,83,850	1.01	5,97,100	1.57
	NITINKUMAR SURESHCHANDRA AGRAWAL.	PROMOTER GROUP	1,44,010	1.06	2,59,218	0.68	4,03,228	1.06
8	ANJANA DEVI .	PROMOTER GROUP	64,304		-	-	64,304	0.17
		Ale -	78,12,514	57.66	1,07,67,924	28.38	1,85,80,438	
				· · ·			NON	

NJA